FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2016-12-04

Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20117899 - Qualification - Chelles
Catégorie S

C1iD

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 116.38+2 - 118.38 | 335.89 | 324.32

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Thomas Vernel Canoe Kayak Club France 103.4+0 - 103.4 | 333.59 | 302.79
2 5 Benoit Le Mazurier Red Star Club Champigny 104.73+0 - 104.73 | 350.38 | 366.37
3 6 Geoffroy Schwentzel A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots 110.26+0 - 110.26 | 420.21 -
4 17 | Nicolas Feuillard A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots - - Abd - -

CcaM

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Emilie Delahaye - Nicolas A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots 131.44+4 - 135.44 | 524.38 -

Feuillard

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 105.91+0 - 105.91 | 270.6 | 256.53

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Samuel Lhegu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 86.9+2 - 88.9 | 206.62 | 111.05
2 3 Loic Monbel A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots 89.67+0 - 89.67 | 216.83 -
3 6 Nicolas Feuillard A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots 89.01+4 - 93.01 | 261.11 | 186.09
4 7 Romain Huguenin A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots 95.38+0 - 95.38 | 292.54 | 304.74
5 11 Tom Barthelemy Canoe Kayak Club France 97.94+0 - 97.94 | 326.48 | 259.67
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Theo Loury

Theo Zilber
Jeremy Huguenin
Antoine Pas
Vincent Amisse
Benoit Le Mazurier

Tristan Lejot

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Torcy Canoe Kayak

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Reims Olympique C.k.
Canoe Kayak Club France
Red Star Club Champigny
Red Star Club Champigny

98.61+0
100.44+0
100.22+2
103.15+2
113.91+2
98.25+50
101.88+52

98.61
100.44
102.22
105.15
115.91
148.25
153.88

335.36
359.62
383.22
422.07
564.72
993.49
1068.1

382.97
404.36
361.89
459.72
469.85
331.7
335.81




